

MARKETING BULLETIN Roofing Systems

717 17th St. Denver, CO 80202 (800) 922-5922

Bulletin Number: M24-012

Date: April 26, 2024 **Distribution:** External

Announcing JM Two-Part Pourable Sealer

Johns Manville is pleased to announce the addition of **JM Two-Part Pourable Sealer** to our portfolio. The new JM Two-Part Pourable Sealer is a replacement for the previous JM TPO Pourable sealer (70000285) along with the JM EPDM/PVC Pourable Sealer (70000071). There will be a brief transition to the new JM Two-Part Pourable Sealer as inventory is depleted on the current Pourable Sealers.

Customers will be able to simplify product ordering with a single SKU for all single ply membranes. Additionally, below is an image of the new JM Two-Part Pourable Sealer once it has been mixed and set for reference.

JM Two-Part Pourable Sealer is stocked in Scottsboro, Hazleton, Rockdale, Hillsboro, Lathrop and Milan warehouse locations and is packaged in 2 Kits/box. Previously, the PVC/EPDM Pourable Sealer was 3 Kits/box, this has been changed to the 2 Kits/box as mentioned above. Additionally, there will also be 2 paddle mixers in each box (one for each kit).

Product	SKU
JM Two-Part Pourable Sealer	70008859

Please use the following links for Product resources:

Data Sheet
Safety Data Sheet Part A
Safety Data Sheet Part B



Additional product information & data sheets can be found at www.JM.com.

Please contact your JM Sales Team and/or Regional Service Account Specialist with any questions. Thank you for your continued support.

Kaare Kurtzke TPO Product Manager Johns Manville Roofing Systems